## Usocile 1002

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(2001622)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Dusiness Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



300434915283

08/20/24--01022--007 \*\*25.60

TOWN 20 AM 7: 20

NAME OF STATE

NAME SEE, FL

C8/20/24

## **COVER LETTER**

TO:

TO: Registration Se Division of Cor				
	KPLUSONE LLC			
SUBJECT:	Name of Lim	ited Liability Company		
The enclosed Articles of	Amendment and fec(s) are sub	emitted for filing.		
Please return all correspo	ndence concerning this matter	to the following:		
	ALBA RIVERA			
		Name of Person		~ •
	NETWORKPLUSONE LI	LC		
		Firm/Company		
	2900 NW 156TH STREE	Γ	2.288 0.270	
		Address	ان در این	_9_
	OPA LOCKA, FL 33055		FL	7: 20
		City/State and Zip Code		
	ALBAPERERA@GMAIL.			
For further information a	E-mail address: ( oncerning this matter, please c	to be used for future annual report noti	fication)	
roi iuitaet miormation c	oncerning ans matter, piease c	an.		
MARIA SERRANO		305 322-0595 at ( )		
Name o	f Person		e Telephone Number	
Enclosed is a check for the	ne following amount:			
■ \$25.00 Filing Fee	☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee Certificate of Sta Certified Copy (additional copy is e	atus &
Mailing Address		Street Address:	otion	
Registration S  Division of C		Registration Se Division of Cor		
P.O. Box 632	-	The Centre of T		
Tallahassee, l	FL 32314	2415 N. Monro	e Street, Suite 810	

Tallahassee, FL 32303

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

NETWORKPLUSONE LLC					
(Name of the Limi	ted Liability Compa (A Florida Limited I	ny as it now appears on our re Liability Company)	ecords.)		
The Articles of Organization for this Limited L		were filed on <u>07/23/2013</u>		and ass	signed
lorida document number L13000104602	<del></del> '				
his amendment is submitted to amend the foll	owing:				
A. If amending name, enter the new name o	f the limited liab	ility company here:			
he new name must be distinguishable and contain the v	vords "Limited Liabil	lity Company," the designation	'LLC" or the abbrev	riation "L	.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applic	cable:	2900 NW 156TH STREE	Т	<u>ب</u>	
Principal office address MUST BE A STREE	OPALOCKA, FL 33054				
				: <del>:</del> -	· · ·
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:			13 ( A.S.)	i s	14 *
		2900 NW 156TH STREE	ON T	<u> </u>	1
Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE	BOX)	OPA LOCKA, FL 33054	Es.	7	
			<u> </u>	20	
> 15	. a . or .	. 44	-44 <b>h</b>	Feb., ma	
<ol> <li>If amending the registered agent and/or in agent and/or the new registered office address.</li> </ol>	~	address on our records, <u>er</u>	nter t <u>ne name o</u>	the ne	w regis
	<u> </u>				
Name of New Registered Agent:	ALBA RIVER	A			
New Registered Office Address:	2900 NW 1567		-		
		Enter Florida street a	ddress		
	OPA LOCKA		_, <b>Florida</b>		
		City		Zip Code	

## New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

Alba Rivera Alba Rivera (Aug 5, 2024 17 27 ED? If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	Name	<u>Address</u>	Type of Action
MGRS	ALBA RIVERA	2900 NW 156TH STREET	
		OPA LOCKA, FL 33054	□Remove
			■Change
MGRS	MICHAEL RIVERA	2900 NW 156TH STREET	■Add
		OPA LOCKA, FL 33054	□Remove
			□Change
			GRemoye Grange
			STATE
			□Remove
			□ Change
- Alikan			
			□Remove
			□ Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□Change

									_
	-					···			-
	<del>-</del>								_
-									_
							-,,*	•	-
	<del></del>						<u> </u>		-
		·						<del>-</del>	-
			·						-
	<del></del> -							3	_
								·- <u></u>	
				··,		·	· .	rs	
			<del></del>				- <del> </del>		- ; •_
		<del></del>			_	· · · ·	SEE'S	<u> </u>	-
						-	-FA	_ન્- _સુ	-
					<u></u>				_
					-		<u>-</u>		-
A-2-107			<del>-</del>		<del></del>		<del></del>	·	-
ffective date, if other than an effective date is listed, the date inserted in the ocument's effective date on the	must be specificated in the mu	ic and cannot b	applicable	te of filing o statutory fi	more than thing require	(option 2000) (option 200	filine ) Pursu	ant to 605 of be list	5.0207 ed as
record specifies a delayed effortion is filed.	ective date, bu	t not an effec	ctive time,	at 12:01 a.r	n. on the ea	arlier of: (b)	The 90th	day afte	r the
ated		2024							
	Alha Piv	era							
	Afba Horera (Ang 5, 2	2024 17 26 EDT							

Filing Fee: \$25.00